
ESS 101 Lab Schedule Winter 2020

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:30

9:30 AG AS T.A.
Tianyi Tristan Meeting

10:30 AA AM
Emma Seth

11:30 Seth AI Tianyi AU
AB* Lindsey AN* Megan

12:30 AC Brody AO Lindsey
Emma AJ* Tristan AV*

1:30 Seth AK AW AE
AD* Tianyi Tristan Emma

2:30 Brody Megan Lindsey
AL* AQ* AX*

3:30 Lecture Lecture Lecture

4:30 Megan Brody Terry's
AP* AT* Tutorial

5:30
Sections will meet in JHN 162.
*Sections will meet in JHN 170.

Make-Up Lab Schedule (Johnson 30) T.A. Email Addresses
Tuesday Wednesday

9:30 Tristan Bench bencht@uw.edu
Lindsey Davidge: ldavidge@uw.edu

10:30 Tristan Brody Hovatter: bthov13@uw.edu
Tianyi Huang: tianyih@uw.edu

11:30 Seth Brody Megan Mueller: mueller4@uw.edu
Emma Myers: ekmyers@uw.edu

12:30 Tianyi Megan Seth Williams: semw@uw.edu

Laboratory Manager
1:30 Emma Michael Harrell: mharrell@ess.washington.edu

2:30 Lindsey T.A.^2
Michaela Leung: Lab AA

3:30 Lecture Yuchi Zhang: Lab AD

4:30


